
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1264.41 FT
FOR POB, RUN N 765.82 FT, E
763.20 FT, S 769.21 FT TO S

LEE JUDITH K
P O BOX 2236
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

35-4S-16-03298-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/30/2019 BC 13.11 111,435 0 0 111,435

STANDARD
3

191,352
4,998

111,435
307,785
116,344
191,441

HX HB 51,411
140,030
307,785

0

310,442

1424/2782 11/17/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH K LEE (ENH LE)

JOSEPH ALLEN LEE & 

0794/1051 8/16/1994 WD Q V 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD H & ALETHEA M 

ROBERT L & JUDITH K
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10367 SFR 290 10/24/1995

1998HX Base Yr

370 SW DIVINE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,310 102.7230 115.05 265,766 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1908

BAS 1,908 100 1,908 158,051

FGR 462 55 254 21,041

FOP 234 30 70 5,799

FOP 260 30 78 6,461

2,864 2,310 191,352

BAS= W24 S34 E16 FOP= S9 E26N9 W26$ E43 N6 E13 N7 FGR= N21
W22 S21 E22$ W22 N21 FOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26$.

BAS

24
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6
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7

22

21

26

FOP9

26

9

26

FGR 21

22

21

22

FOP 10

26

10

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 932.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,398

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4,998

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 00 0.00 0.00 12.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 102,935


